HDCRM-HA  – Piston Hydraulic Motor
Strong anti-shock capability and stability;
Stable variable swtich and parking brake;
Enable free running working condition;
Multi-mounting options; hollow shaft design;
Large output torque; wide speed range; directly replace
combinated devices of high speed motor and gearbox;
compact structure;

Pressure
Rated
Torque
Rated
Speed
Max Speed
Weight
(Spline)
Weight
(Shrink Disc
Coupling)
HDCRM ml/r
N.m
bar
bar bar N.m r/min r/min Kg Kg
HA50-20 1,256 20 250 315 5,000 340 340
175 203
HA50-25 1,570 25 250 315 6,250 298 340
HA50-32 2,010 32 250 315 8,000 238 340
HA50-40 2,512 40 250 315
10,00
0
196 298
HA50-50 3,140 50 250 315
12,50
0
170 238
HA70-40 2,512 40 250 315
10,00
0
230 340
205 232
HA70-50 3,140 50 250 315
12,50
0
191 272
HA70-60 3,771 60 250 315
15,00
0
166 234
HA70-70 4,400 70 250 315
17,50
0
153 204
Type